South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 10, 2024, 06:18:09 pm

Session 119 - (2011-2012)

S*1213 (Rat #0201, Act #0175 of 2012) General Bill, By Alexander, L. Martin, Scott, Knotts, Peeler, Cromer, Setzler,
Leventis, Hayes, Nicholson, Ryberg and Ford
Summary: Medal of Valor Act

AN ACT TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING CHAPTER 67 TO TITLE 2 SO AS
TO ENACT THE "SOUTH CAROLINA MEDAL OF VALOR ACT OF 2012", TO RECOGNIZE SOUTH CAROLINIANS, OR
INDIVIDUALS WITH CERTAIN TIES TO SOUTH CAROLINA, WHO WERE KILLED IN ACTION WHILE SERVING IN THE
ARMED FORCES OF THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, TO PROVIDE FOR THE SOUTH CAROLINA MEDAL OF
VALOR ROLL, AND TO ESTABLISH THE SOUTH CAROLINA MEDAL OF VALOR AWARD CRITERIA. - ratified title

02/14/12
02/14/12
02/22/12
02/23/12
02/23/12
02/28/12
02/29/12
02/29/12
03/28/12

04/19/12
04/24/12
05/01/12
05/01/12
05/01/12
05/02/12
05/09/12
05/09/12
05/23/12
05/25/12
05/31/12
06/01/12

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 5)

Referred to Committee on General (Senate Journal-page 5)

Committee report: Favorable General (Senate Journal-page 16)

Read second time (Senate Journal-page 42)

Roll call Ayes-29 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 42)

Read third time and sent to House (Senate Journal-page 23)

Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 8)

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs (House Journal-page 11)
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
(House Journal-page 6)

Debate adjourned until Tues., 04-24-12 (House Journal-page 40)

Debate adjourned until Tues., 05-01-12 (House Journal-page 27)

Amended (House Journal-page 19)

Read second time (House Journal-page 19)

Roll call Yeas-99 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 20)

Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments (House Journal-page 5)
Concurred in House amendment and enrolled (Senate Journal-page 16)

Roll call Ayes-43 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 16)

Ratified R 201

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/25/12

Act No. 175

Page 1 of 1



