South Carolina Legislature

May 10, 2024, 06:18:09 pm

Session 119 - (2011-2012)

S*1213 (Rat #0201, Act #0175 of 2012) General Bill, By Alexander, L. Martin, Scott, Knotts, Peeler, Cromer, Setzler, Leventis, Hayes, Nicholson, Ryberg and Ford

Summary: Medal of Valor Act

AN ACT TO AMEND THE CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, BY ADDING CHAPTER 67 TO TITLE 2 SO AS TO ENACT THE "SOUTH CAROLINA MEDAL OF VALOR ACT OF 2012", TO RECOGNIZE SOUTH CAROLINIANS, OR INDIVIDUALS WITH CERTAIN TIES TO SOUTH CAROLINA, WHO WERE KILLED IN ACTION WHILE SERVING IN THE ARMED FORCES OF THE UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, TO PROVIDE FOR THE SOUTH CAROLINA MEDAL OF VALOR ROLL, AND TO ESTABLISH THE SOUTH CAROLINA MEDAL OF VALOR AWARD CRITERIA. - ratified title

WILDH NOLE, THE TO LOT THE GOOTH OF WILDHE OF WILDH THE THE TAINS THE TAINS			
	02/14/12	Senate	Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 5)
	02/14/12	Senate	Referred to Committee on General (Senate Journal-page 5)
	02/22/12	Senate	Committee report: Favorable General (Senate Journal-page 16)
	02/23/12	Senate	Read second time (Senate Journal-page 42)
	02/23/12	Senate	Roll call Ayes-29 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 42)
	02/28/12	Senate	Read third time and sent to House (Senate Journal-page 23)
	02/29/12	House	Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 8)
	02/29/12	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs (House Journal-page 11)
	03/28/12	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
			(House Journal-page 6)
	04/19/12	House	Debate adjourned until Tues., 04-24-12 (House Journal-page 40)
	04/24/12	House	Debate adjourned until Tues., 05-01-12 (House Journal-page 27)
	05/01/12	House	Amended (House Journal-page 19)
	05/01/12	House	Read second time (House Journal-page 19)
	05/01/12	House	Roll call Yeas-99 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 20)
	05/02/12	House	Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments (House Journal-page 5)
	05/09/12	Senate	Concurred in House amendment and enrolled (Senate Journal-page 16)
	05/09/12	Senate	Roll call Ayes-43 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 16)
	05/23/12		Ratified R 201
	05/25/12		Signed By Governor
	05/31/12		Effective date 05/25/12
	06/01/12		Act No. 175